
LECTORS 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Teri Dugan 270-945-5255 

Cheryl Harley 270-497-4213 

Glenn Mattingly 270-496-4435 

Margaret McCoy 270-496-4587 

Aaron Pierce 270-422-4875 

Frank Rogers 270-496-4656 

Lorraine Yokie 270-496-4780 

Michelle Yokie  270-617-4187 

Vernon Pike 270-945-7888 

Dustin Humphrey 270-863-2260 

Emily Lindsey 270-547-8902 

 

Attention Ministers: At this time we will not be scheduling Eucharistic Ministers or Altar Servers. The schedule will be updated as 
restrictions because of COVID 19 are lifted. Please watch the weekly bulletin.  

    

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Kevin Barr 270-945-4258 

Steven & Anna Barr 270-945-9555 

Shirley Beavin 270-496-4130 

Tom Benock 270-497-4227 

David Dugan 270-945-1577 

Angie Fackler 270-547-6265 

Lois Fackler/Paul Fackler 270-422-2884 

Gerry Fischer 270-547-4823 

Mike & Cheryl Harley 270-497-4213 

Bill & Brenda Knott 270-497-4418 

Margaret McCoy 270-496-4587 

Teri Pierce 270-422-4875 

Jim Pike 270-496-4426 

Leon Pike 270-496-4506 

Rose Etta Pike 270-422-3345 

Patsy Ray 270-496-4410 

Ron Rice 270-422-3985 

Shirley Roach 270-422-4340 

Jeff & Teri Stull 270-422-1464 

Mark Stull 270-422-4822 

Brenda & Martin Thomas 270-496-4687 

ALTAR SERVERS 

Jace & Jesse Beavin 270-496-4812 

David Dugan 270-422-2420 

Grayson Hardesty 270-945-2873 

Mike Harley 270-497-4213 

Colton Mullins 270-872-9275 

Lily & Georgia Rogers 270-547-1589 

Gabriel Schutt  270-319-2422 

Maggie Weick 270-496-4566 

Brenda Knott 270-497-4418 
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March 2021 

Saturday, March 6, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, March 7, 8:30 a.m.  

Shirley Beavin Cheryl Harley 

  

  

  

Saturday, March 13, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, March 14, 8:30 a.m.   

Teri Dugan Vernon Pike 

  

  

  

Saturday, March 20, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, March 21, 8:30 a.m.  

Lorraine Yokie Dustin Humphrey 

  

  

  

Saturday, March 27, 6:00 p.m.  Palm Sunday, March 28, 8:30 a.m.   

Frank Rogers Emily Lindsey 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

April 2021 

Good Friday, April 2, 7:00 p.m.   

Susan Sears  

  

  

  

Easter Vigil, April 3, 8:30 p.m.  Easter Sunday, April 4, 8:30 a.m.  

Aaron Pierce & Margaret McCoy Cheryl Harley 

  

  

  

Saturday, April 10, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, April 11, 8:30 a.m.  

Teri Dugan Glenn Mattingly 

  

  

  

Saturday, April 17, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, April 18, 8:30 a.m.  

Margaret McCoy Dustin Humphrey 

  

  

  

Saturday, April 24, 6:00 p.m.  Sunday, April 25, 6:00 p.m.  

Frank Rogers Michelle Yokie 

  

  


